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Date

9.22.10

9.27.10

10.6.10

10.13.10

10.27.10

11.3.10

11.10.10

11.17.10

12.1.10
12.8.10
12.15.10

Seminar Speaker

Endocrinology Workshop

Mary Sorci- Thomas, Ph.D.

Ariel 1gal, M.D., Ph.D.

Sara Campbell, Ph.D.

Nick Bello, Ph.D.

Karen D'Alonzo, Ph.D., RN,
APNC

Andrzej Pietrzykowski, Ph.D.

Charlotte Markey, Ph.D.

Kathleen Matt, Ph.D.
Marge Connelly, Ph.D.
Susan Shapses, Ph.D.

. Seminar Speakers - Spring 2010

. Seminar Speakers - Fall 2009

. Seminar Speakers - Spring 2009

. Seminar Speakers - Fall 2008

Topic

Fall 2010

Nutrition and its influence on endocrine health, obesity,
and sirtuins and aging.

Please click herefor registration & schedule. | ocation-
Cook Campus Center

Students are encouraged to attend.

HDL, ApoA-I, and Autoimmunity: What Role Does
Cholesterol Efflux Play in Maintaining Self-Tolerance?
L ocation-Food Science/CAFT Building , room 120

Stearoyl CoA Desaturase-1: a key modulator of metabolic
and signaling pathways in cancer

Therole of exercise and functional foodsin the treatment
and prevention of chronic disorders of inflammatory origin

Neural and hormonal feed-forward mechanismsin binge
eating

TBD

Non-nutritional Alcohol. What microRNA Has To Do with
Alcoholism?

Romantic Partners Role in Eating-Related Behaviors

TBD

CETP Inhibitors: the good, the bad and the off-target effects

Scientific evidence and new recommendations for vitamin D and
calcium : 2010 Institute of Medicine report

Spring 2011
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Institution

Co-sponsored by NJ-
Obesity Group (NJOG).

Wake Forest University
School of Medicine

Rutgers, Nutritional
Sciences

Rutgers, Exercise Science
and Sport Studies

Rutgers, Animal Sciences

Rutgers, College of Nursing

Rutgers, Animal Sciences

Rutgers, Camden
Psychology

University of Delaware
Johnson & Johnson

Rutgers, Nutritional
Sciences
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