RETURN TO RUTGERS HOME PAGE

« Back to: Department of Nutritional Sciences

Seminar Speakers for 2010-2011

Date	Seminar Speaker	Topic	Institution
		Fall 2010	
		All seminars are held on Cook/Douglass Campus at 2PM in room 216, Davison Hall, unless otherwise noted.	
9.22.10	Endocrinology Workshop	Nutrition and its influence on endocrine health, obesity, and sirtuins and aging. Please click here for registration & schedule. Location-Cook Campus Center Students are encouraged to attend.	Co-sponsored by NJ-Obesity Group (NJOG).
9.27.10	Mary Sorci- Thomas , Ph.D.	HDL, ApoA-I, and Autoimmunity: What Role Does Cholesterol Efflux Play in Maintaining Self-Tolerance? Location-Food Science/CAFT Building, room 120	Wake Forest University School of Medicine
10.6.10	Ariel Igal, M.D., Ph.D.	StearoylCoA Desaturase-1: a key modulator of metabolic and signaling pathways in cancer	Rutgers, Nutritional Sciences
10.13.10	Sara Campbell, Ph.D.	The role of exercise and functional foods in the treatment and prevention of chronic disorders of inflammatory origin	Rutgers, Exercise Science and Sport Studies
10.27.10	Nick Bello, Ph.D.	Neural and hormonal feed-forward mechanisms in binge eating	Rutgers, Animal Sciences
11.3.10	Karen D'Alonzo, Ph.D., RN, APNC	TBD	Rutgers, College of Nursing
11.10.10	Andrzej Pietrzykowski, Ph.D.	Non-nutritional Alcohol. What microRNA Has To Do with Alcoholism?	Rutgers, Animal Sciences
11.17.10	Charlotte Markey, Ph.D.	Romantic Partners' Role in Eating-Related Behaviors	Rutgers, Camden Psychology
12.1.10	Kathleen Matt, Ph.D.	TBD	University of Delaware
12.8.10	Marge Connelly, Ph.D.	CETP Inhibitors: the good, the bad and the off-target effects	Johnson & Johnson
12.15.10	Susan Shapses, Ph.D.	Scientific evidence and new recommendations for vitamin D and calcium: 2010 Institute of Medicine report	Rutgers, Nutritional Sciences

Spring 2011

- Seminar Speakers Spring 2010
- Seminar Speakers Fall 2009
- Seminar Speakers Spring 2009
- Seminar Speakers Fall 2008

- Seminar Speakers Spring 2008
- Seminar Speakers Fall 2007

©2010 Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey. Last modified: 10/15/2010, wcreevy@rci.rutgers.edu.